Race Date
May 15, 2022

Place

Overall Name

William Montanye
Marcus Castrillo
Cj Gustafson
Michael Avola
Francisco Olalde
Jarett Arabie
Benjamin Pignatone
Gary Freilich
Trey Mortensen
Avery Geerlings
Evan Meyer
Charles Jaikaran
Alex Kistamma
Chris Reynolds
Justin Busen

Kirk Woodring
Jack Marshall
Hayden Clark
John Bassano
Eric Anderson
Phillip Ippolito
Esteban Aguayo Jr
Christopher Fornes
Juan Lopez
Owen Marshall
Jilexi Velasquez
Paul Matten

Jon Williams
Julianna Bassano
Mark Zamek
Haydee Staebell
Kirsten Bowen
Mikkel Sepulveda
Joshua Gulapa
Kate Morrell
Matthew Conley
Davian Whitman
Dan Lockhart
Teo Gamishev
Daniel Sigg
David Lee

Grace Ceto
Kristin Paiva
Rafael Hervis
Leigh Williamson
Oliver Bowen
Jicham Zaatini
David Bowen
Dave Sfiligoj
Gabriella Maldonado
Mike McNees
Paul Benson
Kailey Bremerman
Mark Buckley
Robert Mezzio
Hazel McNees
Oliver Mahl

Axel Mahl
Edward Bennett
Lindsey Sablan
Grace Roderick
Marie Lanham
Thaliana Chavez-Vidal
Keith Monk

Rose O'Malley
Steve Adams
Natalie Ensor

Results produced by Brian M.

City

Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Lehigh Acres FL
Naples FL
Fort Myers FL
Estero FL
New York NY
Naples FL
Fort Myers FL
Fort Myers FL
Naples FL
Lehigh Acres FL
Naples FL
Bonita Springs FL
Springfield MO
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Ave Maria FL
Naples FL
Cape Coral FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Estero FL
Labelle FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Estero FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Avon Lake OH
Naples FL
Marco Island FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Fort Myers Beach FL
Marco Island FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Estero FL
Naples FL
Ave Maria FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Fort Myers FL

2022 Tropicool
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

5280
5170
5384
5132
5292
5130
5300
5388
5285
5392
5404
5229
5234
5311
5161
5374
5256
5173
5135
5128
4688
5116
5201
5244
5257
5362
5399
5379
5136
5387
5346
5389
5326
5210
5284
5175
5368
5243
5203
5337
5240
5381
5297
5218
5372
5391
5377
5390
5330
4730
5264
5141
4607
5157
5272
5263
5249
5248
5139
5322
4616
5239
5172
5279
5291
5114
5191

16
16
31
17
30
23
36
36
15
18
18
18
19
20
33
41
15
15
15
32
61
29
16
27
18
17
59
53
18
59
33
48
14
18
31
36
14
42
63
43
40
15
39
49
41
12
45
58
57
14
66
56
12
60
64
48
14
11
60
37
19
11
20
65
13
41
27
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Open
Open
Open
15-19
30-34
20-24
35-39
35-39
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
20-24
30-34
Master
15-19
15-19
15-19
30-34
Master
25-29
15-19
25-29
15-19
Open
Master
GMaster
Open
GMaster
Open
Master
10-14
15-19
30-34
35-39
10-14
40-44
GMaster
40-44
40-44
15-19
35-39
45-49
Master
10-14
45-49
55-59
55-59
10-14
Senior
55-59
10-14
Senior
Senior
Master
10-14
10-14
60-64
35-39
15-19
10-14
20-24
65-69
10-14
40-44
25-29

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
16:14.5 16:14.5
17:11.4 17:11.4
17:17.1 17:17.1
17:48.6 17:48.7
17:53.1 17:53.9
17:53.2 17:53.2
18:11.9 18:12.0
18:14.0 18:15.1
18:27.8 18:27.8
18:35.7 18:35.7
18:35.8 18:35.8
18:44.3 18:44.3
19:05.9 19:05.9
19:12.3 19:14.2
19:12.6 19:12.6
19:13.1 19:13.1
19:14.2 19:16.2
19:34.1 19:35.0
19:35.3 19:35.4
19:39.1 19:42.8
19:57.6 19:57.6
20:07.8 20:23.7
20:13.4 20:13.4
20:23.8 20:23.8
20:30.5 20:30.5
20:31.7 20:31.7
20:33.1 20:33.1
20:42.2 20:42.2
21:11.3 21:11.3
21:29.3 21:29.3
21:31.1 21:31.1
21:41.1 21:41.1
21:41.1 21:41.1
21:44.1 21:45.5
21:45.8 22:16.0
21:50.3 21:52.5
22:04.8 22:12.9
22:09.9 22:15.2
22:14.9 22:14.9
22:34.8 22:42.9
22:38.8 22:38.8
22:41.6 22:42.8
22:48.1 22:54.2
22:59.9 22:59.9
23:06.6 23:06.6
23:10.3 23:10.4
23:10.5 23:10.5
23:17.5 23:19.0
23:30.8 23:39.8
23:30.9 23:31.5
23:36.3 23:36.3
23:40.9 23:49.3
24:04.0 24:12.6
24:04.2 24:04.2
24:10.5 24:10.5
24:13.5 24:13.5
24:14.9 24:16.7
24:15.1 24:16.2
24:23.0 24:33.1
24:26.9 24:57.9
24:29.6 24:43.2
24:47.0 24:48.3
24:57.5 24:57.5
25:05.1 25:08.6
25:05.7 25:08.0
25:26.4 25:32.3
25:30.2 25:34.0
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Race Date
May 15, 2022

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Results produced by Brian M.

Hristina Marinova
Marina Turchetta
Jay Coane

Emily Rypina
Jennifer Fey

Yvette Taylor Benson

Ethan Shean
David Whitman
Kai Callon
Tiffany Breuler
Jesus Martinez

Sonia Lountchenko

Jennifer Ramirez

Yasmin Lountchenko

Mark Callon
Kelly Lichter
Kendal Walters
Elise Mittler
Alejandra Zaatini
Elizabeth Melillo
Richard Robenolt
Robin Bishop
Charlie Griego
Steven Foley
Debbi Greene
Martin Abraham
Joe Smith

Guillermo Javie Borda

Lawrence Tomsic
Andrew Reau
Maria Martinez
Patricia Poling
Margaret Poling
Isabella Borda
Heather Allen
Vivian Whitman
Lauren Osborne
Nilo Gonzalez
John Stuart
Mark Mahoney
Myles Osborne
Raelyn Osborne
Adam Meistrell
Jane Meistrell
Rafaella Borda
Kara Colon
Ashley Sorenson
Bill Anderson

Tammy Palmateer

Kaitlyn Gustafson
Louis Foley

Jennifer Gonzalez

Kelly Breuler
Darlene Cardillo
Tricia Lepore
Dana Vannatta
Tom Minichiello
Susanne Kuhn
Carole Buckley
Mary lamurri
Logan Westley

Catherine Riley/ Alderson

Bella Neinas
Lesley Mahoney
Robert Holdmann
Erika Holdmann
Kristen Griego

City

Naples FL
Fort Myers FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Marco Island FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL

Bonita Springs FL

Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL

Bonita Springs FL

Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Marco Island FL
Marco Island FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Marco Island FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Fairbanks AK
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Delmar NY
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL

2022 Tropicool
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

5254
5358
5174
5321
5194
5353
5331
5369
5165
5154
5258
5402
5400
5403
5166
5242
5364
5278
5376
5271
5315
5143
5208
5200
5207
5113
5339
5147
5356
5309
5382
5305
5303
5148
5119
4536
5293
5206
5349
5251
5294
5295
5268
5270
5149
4681
5344
5126
5298
5385
5199
5205
5152
5167
4597
5360
5277
5237
5156
5227
5367
5314
5394
5250
5222
5221
5209

52
21
70
17
40
54
20
51

8
18
25
17
18
19
36
43
26
50
41
56
52
58
63
12
65
61
39
51
69
45
43
53
14
18
54
46
37
35
65
49

6

8
40
13
13
19
28
61
45
28
52
28
19
69
47
58
63
84
57
62
30
58
14
47
81
75
32
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GMaster
20-24
70-74
15-19
40-44
GMaster
20-24
50-54
0-9
15-19
25-29
15-19
15-19
15-19
35-39
40-44
25-29
GMaster
40-44
GMaster
50-54
55-59
60-64
10-14
Senior
60-64
35-39
50-54
65-69
45-49
40-44
50-54
10-14
15-19
50-54
45-49
35-39
35-39
65-69
45-49
0-9
0-9
40-44
10-14
10-14
15-19
25-29
60-64
45-49
25-29
50-54
25-29
15-19
Senior
45-49
55-59
60-64
Senior
55-59
60-64
30-34
55-59
10-14
45-49
80-84
75-79
30-34

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
25:32.7 25:32.7
25:32.8 25:35.1
25:37.8 25:45.0
25:41.9 25:46.0
25:48.3 25:53.6
25:55.8 25:55.8
25:57.4 26:09.7
26:06.6 26:14.5
26:10.5 26:18.7
26:11.8 26:15.5
26:12.6 26:36.0
26:16.2 26:18.8
26:17.1 26:19.0
26:17.3 26:19.1
26:24.0 26:31.2
26:25.6 26:30.3
26:46.7 27:09.4
26:50.7 26:50.7
26:51.9 26:54.3
27:00.6 27:00.6
27:12.4 27:25.6
27:14.0 27:15.4
27:14.9 27:26.7
27:19.1 27:32.9
27:26.7 27:26.7
27:34.7 27:45.2
27:34.8 27:39.0
27:44.3 27:44.3
27:44.9 27:47.5
27:44.9 27:54.5
27:50.6 27:53.5
27:55.4 28:03.4
27:55.5 28:03.3
28:04.3 28:21.0
28:15.1 28:20.3
28:17.7 28:24.9
28:18.0 28:36.1
28:18.4 28:35.0
28:18.5 28:27.8
28:18.7 28:18.7
28:19.7 28:36.6
28:21.8 28:27.5
28:23.3 28:30.1
28:23.8 28:29.9
28:29.0 28:44.0
28:32.9 28:46.6
28:34.3 28:59.0
28:35.1 28:45.9
28:45.0 28:50.9
28:48.8 29:11.0
28:51.0 29:05.0
28:54.3 28:54.3
28:58.2 29:02.3
29:07.7 29:07.7
29:18.0 29:18.0
29:18.0 29:28.4
29:20.5 29:30.0
29:28.6 29:28.6
29:27.4 29:31.0
29:22.3 29:40.2
29:33.2 29:49.3
29:35.4 29:35.4
29:37.4 29:46.0
29:37.7 29:37.7
29:44.4 30:11.9
29:45.1 30:11.8
29:47.9 30:04.4
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Race Date
May 15, 2022

Place

Overall Name

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

Results produced by Brian M.

Brianna Russell
Kristy Breuler
Jennifer Smith
Susan Agnelli

Jeff Perry

Marilyn J. Michales
Michelle Hurtley
Lauren Cashour
Manuel Moreno
Shannon Johnston
Megan Johnston
Harry Eppers
Gabriella Rose
David Poorman
Eva Benson
Emma Smith
Wade Keller
Jennifer Belpedio
John Fitzgerald
Easton Cyr
Elisabeth Broderick
Amy Vanosdale
Michael Cyr
Andrea Miller
Rebecca Sierra
Kristy Contador
Richard Harrison
Paula Brethauer
Anna Snyder
Chuck Ludwigsen
Eugene Moreno
Emilee Daley
Heidi Roderick
Holly Thompson
Kylie Thompson
Margaret Bishop
Mike McGlynn

Liz Daley

Mariza Hood
Madeleine Cyr
Bob Morgan

Joan Guthier
Mary Zweifel
Deborah Servente
Michael Murawski
Paula Richardson
Marissa Akins
Jennifer Foley
Mike Richardson
Maria Lane
Matthew Botsford
Robby Ensor
Thomas McVean
Libby Neinas
Cameron Marczak
Michelle Thomas
Alicia Andersen
Hannah Dubrueler
Christel Sutter
Thomas Andersen
Sally Hipsher
Myles Diaz

Micah Diaz
Shannon Moore
Stephen Servente
Jordan La Breche
Claire Callon

City

Fort Myers FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Marco Island FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Sandy Hook CT
Marco Island FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Marco Island FL
Naples FL
Portsmouth RI
North Fort Myers FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
North Fort Myers FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naplesnples FL
New York NY
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Cleveland OH
Cleveland OH
Naples FL
North Fort Myers FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Palos Hills IL
Marco Island FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL

Fort Myers FL
Fort Myers FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Cape Coral FL
Cape Coral FL
Naples FL
Marco Island FL
Naples FL
Naples FL

2022 Tropicool
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

5319
5153
5338
5115
5299
5273
5226
5169
5282
5231
5230
5193
5318
5307
5140
4641
5233
5138
5195
5176
5155
5361
5178
5275
5336
5383
5215
5151
5342
5245
4696
5179
5317
5355
5401
5142
5261
5182
4719
5177
5283
5212
5378
5327
5286
5313
5117
5198
5312
5238
5150
5192
5267
5393
5253
5354
5122
5190
5351
5124
5220
5189
5188
4627
5329
5386
5164

42
49
43
79
47
75
54
31
65
21
31
22
21
59
13
10
76
49
60
10
58
30
43
67
31
13
52
61
38
57
a7
27
49
39

8
66
38
29
42
13
52
70
56
65
60
49
18
50
48
70
46
29
7
12
14
53
47
33
71
58
38
19
12
52
64
20
32
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40-44
45-49
40-44
75-79
45-49
75-79
50-54
30-34
65-69
20-24
30-34
20-24
20-24
55-59
10-14
10-14
75-79
45-49
60-64
10-14
55-59
30-34
40-44
65-69
30-34
10-14
50-54
60-64
35-39
55-59
45-49
25-29
45-49
35-39
0-9
65-69
35-39
25-29
40-44
10-14
50-54
70-74
55-59
65-69
60-64
45-49
15-19
50-54
45-49
70-74
45-49
25-29
75-79
10-14
10-14
50-54
45-49
30-34
70-74
55-59
35-39
15-19
10-14
50-54
60-64
20-24
30-34

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
29:51.8 30:05.3
29:53.5 29:58.3
29:55.7 29:59.3
30:05.1 30:22.3
30:06.1 30:36.7
30:06.7 30:21.7
30:31.6 30:37.1
30:31.6 30:46.9
30:42.7 30:49.1
30:46.3 30:51.9
30:46.4 30:52.0
30:57.7 31:09.1
30:57.9 31:08.9
31:10.5 31:24.6
31:17.9 31:26.8
31:19.5 31:23.2
31:21.3 31:34.8
31:24.9 31:24.9
31:31.1 31:53.1
31:36.2 31:50.6
31:36.2 31:56.6
31:39.0 31:42.8
31:40.2 32:18.8
31:41.1 31:57.3
31:48.6 31:55.5
31:51.1 31:53.7
32:27.1 32:38.8
32:36.4 32:36.4
32:44.9 32:52.5
32:46.1 32:52.7
32:48.5 32:58.9
32:50.7 33:13.8
32:54.9 33:15.1
32:57.3 33:03.1
32:57.4 33:02.5
32:58.9 33:06.5
32:58.9 33:21.9
32:59.4 33:21.9
33:00.0 33:09.1
33:17.9 33:30.4
33:38.7 34:09.3
33:47.0 34.05.5
33:49.2 34:03.0
34:12.0 34:28.4
34:18.5 34:34.0
34:23.6 34:46.3
34:24.3 34:32.8
34:46.9 35:02.5
35:23.0 35:42.5
35:27.3 35:35.8
35:41.9 36:15.7
35:53.6 35:58.0
35:54.7 35:59.9
36:15.3 36:21.5
36:21.4 36:21.4
36:24.2 36:33.9
36:43.8 36:54.5
36:58.4 37:23.1
37:05.2 37:16.6
37:08.4 37:08.4
37:12.0 37:37.1
37:18.4 37:30.8
37:18.4 37:30.8
37:27.3 37:53.0
37:53.3 38:10.8
38:10.6 38:10.6
38:14.9 38:37.6

Pace

9:34/M

9:35/M

9:35/M

9:39/M

9:39/M

9:39/M

9:47/IM

9:47/M

9:50/M

9:52/M

9:52/M

9:55/M

9:55/M

9:59/M
10:02/M
10:02/M
10:03/M
10:04/M
10:06/M
10:08/M
10:08/M
10:09/M
10:09/M
10:09/M
10:12/M
10:13/M
10:24/M
10:27/M
10:29/M
10:30/M
10:31/M
10:31/M
10:33/M
10:34/M
10:34/M
10:34/M
10:34/M
10:34/M
10:35/M
10:40/M
10:47/M
10:50/M
10:50/M
10:58/M
11:00/M
11:01/M
11:02/M
11:09/M
11:20/M
11:22/M
11:26/M
11:30/M
11:30/M
11:37/M
11:39/M
11:40/M
11:46/M
11:51/M
11:53/M
11:54/M
11:55/M
11:57/M
11:57/M
12:00/M
12:09/M
12:14/M
12:15/M
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Race Date
May 15, 2022

Place

Overall Name

202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

Results produced by Brian M.

Camila Kohn
Lucy Lorenzo
Johnny Hurtley
Krystyna Shepetiuk
Solomia Shepetiuk
John Haskins
Martin Ruiz
Sarah Miller
Leslie Sutter
Jeydi Julisse Iglesias
David Fralick
Sherry Turner
Ronnie George
Shannon Pohlman
Jack McQuade
Kelly Lee
Bethany Davis
Tom Howe

Beth Howe
Maryrose Gulapa
Gretchen Shelton
George MacKnet
Herb Townsend
Carol Musser
Jodi Maddox
Kimberle Woodland
Zackery Orme
Tarah Orme
Robin Orme
Clare Harrison
Kathy Bartalino
Dennis Bartalino
Sue Daley
Kristen Daley
Mary Stevenson
Kevin Daley
Shelley Starner
Kara Wichlinski
Nancy Flomerfelt
Janet Krentz
Wendy McCarty
Kim Regenhard
Robin Smith
Timothy Krentz
Peggy Pinterich
Phil Shelton
Rose Sullivan
Michael Poling
John Bolus
Nicola Robinson
Tom Gardella
Cindy Shearer
Camille Arm

Lisa Beall

Phil Alden
Robert Sorenson
Marge Weaver
Mary McGonigle
Jackie Novins

City

Naples FL
Naples FL
Marco Island FL

Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Bonita Springs FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Bonita Springs FL
Bonita Springs FL
Naples FL
Mashpee MA
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Marco Island FL
Naples FL
Marco Island FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Marco Island FL
Marco Island FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL

2022 Tropicool
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

4603
4610
5225
5335
4619
5216
4589
5276
5352
4586
5202
5359
4628
5302
5265
5241
5406
5224
5223
5211
5333
5246
5357
5288
5247
5373
5395
5396
4740
5214
5134
5133
5183
5181
5348
5180
5347
5370
5196
5235
5260
5310
5340
5236
5301
5334
5350
5304
5146
5316
5204
5332
5380
5137
5118
5345
5365
5262
5289

11
a7
20
36

6
71
53
27
61
43
60
75
81
22
22
57
14
74
62
46
59
77
83
81
53
59
11
44
63
51
66
66
58
24
77
61
50
54
65
72
62
65
63
72
57
58
22
21
88
51
63
65
41
51
93
33
84
80
46
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10-14
45-49
20-24
35-39
0-9
70-74
50-54
25-29
60-64
40-44
60-64
75-79
80-84
20-24
20-24
55-59
10-14
70-74
60-64
45-49
55-59
75-79
80-84
80-84
50-54
55-59
10-14
40-44
60-64
50-54
65-69
65-69
55-59
20-24
75-79
60-64
50-54
50-54
65-69
70-74
60-64
65-69
60-64
70-74
55-59
55-59
20-24
20-24
85-99
50-54
60-64
65-69
40-44
50-54
85-99
30-34
80-84
80-84
45-49

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
38:25.0 38:42.7
38:25.0 38:42.8
38:39.8 38:52.4
38:56.3 39:08.2
39:08.5 39:08.5
39:38.3 39:56.6
40:17.8 40:53.1
40:30.6 40:30.6
40:44.6 40:57.6
41:04.6 41:23.8
41:55.4 41:55.4
42:01.6 42:16.9
42:20.0 42:40.8
42:27.5 42:51.5
42:28.4 42:51.5
42:46.5 43:06.7
42:53.1 43:12.0
43:01.7 43:18.5
43:02.5 43:18.6
43:15.4 43:34.9
43:30.1 43:40.7
43:37.2 43:51.6
43:47.3 44:.07.1
44:08.1 44:25.1
45:37.3 45:49.5
46:12.5 46:30.9
46:31.2 46:58.2
46:59.1 46:59.1
47:11.7 47:11.7
47:23.0 47:34.3
47:33.6 47:55.6
47:36.4 47:58.7
47:43.9 48:09.5
47:43.9 48:09.4
47:55.0 48:36.9
48:04.6 48:30.7
48:17.4 48:46.2
48:17.8 48:46.5
48:35.9 49:08.6
48:53.8 49:16.0
48:59.4 49:32.6
49:00.0 49:32.4
49:01.3 49:34.0
49:21.3 49:43.6
50:29.3 50:39.2
50:38.4 50:49.9
51:24.8 51:38.4
51:25.2 51:39.9
52:14.9 52:38.6
52:52.8 53:26.7
56:39.9 57:08.9
56:44.7 57:11.1
1:00:02.9 1:00:35.2
1:00:03.8  1:00:35.1
1:05:26.2  1:05:58.4
1:05:27.2 1:06:08.4
1:05:28.5  1:05:58.8
1:06:07.2  1:06:40.8
1:06:07.7 1:06:40.3

Pace

12:19/M
12:19/M
12:23/M
12:29/M
12:33/M
12:42/M
12:55/M
12:59/M
13:03/M
13:10/M
13:26/M
13:28/M
13:34/M
13:36/M
13:37/M
13:42/M
13:45/M
13:47/M
13:48/M
13:52/M
13:57/M
13:59/M
14:02/M
14:09/M
14:37/M
14:48/M
14:55/M
15:04/M
15:07/M
15:11/M
15:14/M
15:15/M
15:18/M
15:18/M
15:21/M
15:24/M
15:29/M
15:29/M
15:34/M
15:40/M
15:42/M
15:42/M
15:43/M
15:49/M
16:11/M
16:14/M
16:28/M
16:29/M
16:44/M
16:57/M
18:09/M
18:11/M
19:14/M
19:15/M
20:58/M
20:59/M
20:59/M
21:11/M
21:11/M
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